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Rank

1

2
3
4

Fire Shooters

Straight Shooters
Shooting Sandbaggers
Bye (Hollywood)

Team

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Straight Shooters (4), SHOOTING SANDBAGGERS (1)
Fire Shooters (5), SHOOTING SANDBAGGERS (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Larry Harris (Straight Shooters) 40-15 vs Shooting Sandbaggers
Bobby Crump (Fire Shooters) 37-21 vs Shooting Sandbaggers
Dale Snyder (Shooting Sandbaggers) 37-24 vs Fire Shooters
Gary Wright (Shooting Sandbaggers) 36-25 vs Straight Shooters
Melody Brant (Fire Shooters) 32-25 vs Shooting Sandbaggers

Rounds
Won

88.0
74.0
71.5
6.5

Rounds Points Points
Lost For Against
57.0 3171 3494
71.0 3368 3356
73.5 3772 3160
38.5 661 962

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Games
Won

197

224

282
33

Chuck Crick (Straight Shooters)
Dale Snyder (Shooting Sandbaggers)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

None
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Games
Lost

251

224
182
79



