2020 Wednesday - 2020 · 09/30/2020 Recap · www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	Fire Shooters	88.0	57.0	3171	3494	197	251
2	Straight Shooters	74.0	71.0	3368	3356	224	224
3	Shooting Sandbaggers	71.5	73.5	3772	3160	282	182
4	Bye (Hollywood)	6.5	38.5	661	962	33	79

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Straight Shooters (4), **SHOOTING SANDBAGGERS** (1) Fire Shooters (5), **SHOOTING SANDBAGGERS** (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Larry Harris (Straight Shooters) **40-15** vs Shooting Sandbaggers Bobby Crump (Fire Shooters) **37-21** vs Shooting Sandbaggers Dale Snyder (Shooting Sandbaggers) **37-24** vs Fire Shooters Gary Wright (Shooting Sandbaggers) **36-25** vs Straight Shooters Melody Brant (Fire Shooters) **32-25** vs Shooting Sandbaggers

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Chuck Crick (Straight Shooters)
Dale Snyder (Shooting Sandbaggers)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

None

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com